Rank Competitor(s)
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Madelyn Munro
Vincenza Del Rizzo
Kenley Hoskins
Jordyn Benoit
Maya Casanova
Aliyah Smith
Olivia Romaine
Allie Ryan

Kate Ball

Club

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Skate Canada

Allison Winter

Date:

25-0Oct-2025

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary
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66.40
59.17
58.56
58.12
57.69
53.16
50.24
47.45

Section Sp EP
NL 2188 (2 44.52
NL 21.75  (3) 37.42
NL 2222 (1) 36.34
NL 2081 (5) 37.31
NL 2152 (4) 36.17
NL 19.28 (6) 33.88
NL 18.13 (V) 32.11
NL 1733 (8) 30.12
NL

10:32:30AM

Rhonda Vanderveen

Patinage Canada



