

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre

October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP	FP	Points
1	Madelyn Munro	CBS Skating Club	NL	21.88 (2)	44.52 (1)	66.40
2	Vincenza Del Rizzo	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	21.75 (3)	37.42 (2)	59.17
3	Kenley Hoskins	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	22.22 (1)	36.34 (4)	58.56
4	Jordyn Benoit	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	20.81 (5)	37.31 (3)	58.12
5	Maya Casanova	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	21.52 (4)	36.17 (5)	57.69
6	Aliyah Smith	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	19.28 (6)	33.88 (6)	53.16
7	Olivia Romaine	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	18.13 (7)	32.11 (7)	50.24
8	Allie Ryan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.33 (8)	30.12 (8)	47.45
WD	Kate Ball	CBS Skating Club	NL			

---

Allison Winter



Date: 25-Oct-2025 10:32:30AM

---

Rhonda Vanderveen

